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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

9 Sunday 22-Sep 5:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS BRUINS

32 Saturday 28-Sep 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

54 Monday 30-Sep 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS RANGERS

80 Friday 4-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

90 Sunday 6-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

127 Thursday 10-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

158 Friday 18-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

182 Sunday 20-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

207 Thursday 24-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS LEAFS

237 Sunday 27-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HAWKS

265 Friday 1-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

273 Sunday 3-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

310 Thursday 7-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

325 Sunday 10-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

372 Saturday 16-Nov 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

397 Thursday 21-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

426 Tuesday 26-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

442 Thursday 28-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

456 Sunday 1-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

481 Wednesday 4-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

520 Sunday 8-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

540 Thursday 12-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

558 Sunday 15-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

586 Wednesday 18-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

614 Sunday 22-Dec 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

639 Sunday 5-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

658 Wednesday 8-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

672 Sunday 12-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

698 Thursday 16-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

711 Saturday 18-Jan 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

734 Monday 20-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

748 Thursday 23-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

775 Sunday 26-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

807 Thursday 30-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS BRUINS

830 Sunday 2-Feb 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HAWKS BRUINS

847 Wednesday 5-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

874 Tuesday 11-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

914 Sunday 16-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

931 Wednesday 26-Feb 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

961 Sunday 2-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

985 Wednesday 5-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

1025 Sunday 9-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

1043 Thursday 13-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

1054 Sunday 16-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS BOWSER

1079 Wednesday 19-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS


